
2024 Pen Pushers
Shenandoah Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Points this Round Total Points

Hogan, Brian 19.00 140.00
Dudek, Mark 33.00 139.00
Pulino, Gary 17.00 126.00
Smingler, Steve 12.00 117.00
Sullivan, John 21.00 116.00
Charles, Ross 28.00 112.00
Radakovich, Joe 111.00
Ikwild, Chip 36.00 109.00
Fraim, Jon 10.00 109.00
Brown, Bill 29.00 106.00
Reamer, Andrew 16.00 100.00
Vanderheiden, Gary 14.00 87.00
Steigerwald, Marc 40.00 85.00
Fallon, Mike 24.00 84.00
Caines, Bob 26.00 81.00
Lawrence, Gregory 22.00 81.00
Langdon, Shane 23.00 80.00
Eller, Chris 78.00
Davis, Todd 25.00 74.00
Lee, Kibok 13.00 64.00
Egge, Alan 20.00 62.00
Fallon, Kenny 30.00 53.00
Thomas, Dave 15.00 53.00
Newell, Larry 53.00
Bibb, Bruce 53.00
Slye, John 50.00
Tener, Ralph 49.00
Musinipally, Sandeep 27.00 45.00
Caseres, Steve 42.00
Duggal, Dev 38.00
Cooper, Brad 36.00
Ross, Jerry 7.00 34.00
Burrell, Chris 34.00
Harrington, Chuck 30.00
Tierney, Paul 18.00 28.00
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2024 Pen Pushers
Shenandoah Leaderboard

Phonseya, Sonny 28.00
Piazza, Theo 19.00
Rubin, Mike 15.00
Price, Paul 11.00 11.00
Beane, Mark 9.00 9.00
Chadwick, Sanders 8.00 8.00
Erickson, Jon 3.00
Total Points 553.00 2752.00
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2024 Total Stableford Points-Tie Breaker Only

Pos. Player

1 Hogan, Brian
2 Dudek, Mark
3 Smingler, Steve
4 Pulino, Gary
5 Sullivan, John
6 Fraim, Jon
7 Reamer, Andrew
8 Ikwild, Chip
9 Caines, Bob

10 Charles, Ross
11 Radakovich, Joe
12 Brown, Bill
13 Lee, Kibok
14 Vanderheiden, Gary
15 Egge, Alan
16 Fallon, Mike
17 Langdon, Shane
18 Lawrence, Gregory
19 Steigerwald, Marc
20 Eller, Chris
21 Vest, Greg
22 Price, Paul
23 Fallon, Kenny
24 Chadwick, Sanders
25 Davis, Todd
26 Holecek, Tom
27 Thomas, Dave
28 Tener, Ralph
29 Slye, John
30 Hayton, Brian
31 Newell, Larry
32 Ross, Jerry
33 Musinipally, Sandeep
34 Simmonds, Denzel
35 Gregorowicz, Edward
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36 Vito, Steve
37 Hawn, Patrick
38 Bibb, Bruce
39 Lilly, Jason
40 Tierney, Paul
41 Caseres, Steve
42 Duggal, Dev
43 Burrell, Chris
44 Cooper, Brad
45 Rubin, Mike
46 Marr, Bob
47 Capps, Jesse
48 Harrington, Chuck
49 Kennedy, Adam
50 Mahaffey, Peyton
51 McDonald, Brian
52 Deshpande, Aashish
53 Phonseya, Sonny
54 Strohbeck, Adam
55 Strickland, William
56 Cohen, Jeremiah
57 Piazza, Theo
58 Beane, Mark
59 Erickson, Jon

T60 Gregory, Kovar
T60 Conner, Ben
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Shenandoah Leaderboard

Event Lionman

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Charles, Ross 69
2 Dudek, Mark 73
3 Pulino, Gary 76
4 Steigerwald, Marc 77
5 Hogan, Brian 79
6 Brown, Bill 82
7 Lee, Kibok 82
8 Langdon, Shane 83
9 Deshpande, Aashish 84

10 Lawrence, Gregory 84
11 Musinipally, Sandeep 85
12 Vest, Greg 85
13 Hayton, Brian 86
14 Reamer, Andrew 87
15 Ikwild, Chip 87
16 Smingler, Steve 88
17 Sullivan, John 88
18 Fraim, Jon 88
19 McDonald, Brian 90
20 Fallon, Mike 91
21 Lilly, Jason 91
22 Egge, Alan 95
23 Ross, Jerry 95
24 Thomas, Dave 96
25 Beane, Mark 96
26 Marr, Bob 96
27 Davis, Todd 96
28 Caines, Bob 97
29 Vanderheiden, Gary 99
30 Fallon, Kenny 99
31 Chadwick, Sanders 102
32 Price, Paul 105
33 Tierney, Paul 110
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Event Birdies

Pos. Player

1 Charles, Ross
2 Dudek, Mark

T3 Steigerwald, Marc
T3 Musinipally, Sandeep
T5 Hogan, Brian
T5 Langdon, Shane
T5 Caines, Bob
T5 Fraim, Jon
T5 Pulino, Gary
T5 Deshpande, Aashish
T5 Hayton, Brian
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Event Stableford

Pos. Player

1 Vest, Greg
2 Hayton, Brian

T3 Ikwild, Chip
T3 Marr, Bob
T3 Steigerwald, Marc
T6 Dudek, Mark
T6 Fallon, Kenny
8 Brown, Bill

T9 Charles, Ross
T9 Musinipally, Sandeep

T11 Davis, Todd
T11 Caines, Bob
T11 Lilly, Jason
T11 McDonald, Brian
T15 Hogan, Brian
T15 Langdon, Shane
T15 Sullivan, John
T15 Egge, Alan
T15 Fallon, Mike
T15 Tierney, Paul
T15 Deshpande, Aashish
T15 Lawrence, Gregory
T23 Reamer, Andrew
T23 Thomas, Dave
T23 Pulino, Gary
26 Vanderheiden, Gary

T27 Lee, Kibok
T27 Price, Paul
T27 Smingler, Steve
30 Fraim, Jon
31 Beane, Mark

T32 Ross, Jerry
T32 Chadwick, Sanders
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2024 Pen Pushers
Shenandoah Leaderboard

Event Grand Prix Points

Grand Prix Flight

Pos. Player Points

1 Steigerwald, Marc 40.00
2 Ikwild, Chip 36.00
3 Dudek, Mark 33.00
4 Fallon, Kenny 30.00
5 Brown, Bill 29.00
6 Charles, Ross 28.00
7 Musinipally, Sandeep 27.00
8 Caines, Bob 26.00
9 Davis, Todd 25.00

10 Fallon, Mike 24.00
11 Langdon, Shane 23.00
12 Lawrence, Gregory 22.00
13 Sullivan, John 21.00
14 Egge, Alan 20.00
15 Hogan, Brian 19.00
16 Tierney, Paul 18.00
17 Pulino, Gary 17.00
18 Reamer, Andrew 16.00
19 Thomas, Dave 15.00
20 Vanderheiden, Gary 14.00
21 Lee, Kibok 13.00
22 Smingler, Steve 12.00
23 Price, Paul 11.00
24 Fraim, Jon 10.00
25 Beane, Mark 9.00
26 Chadwick, Sanders 8.00
27 Ross, Jerry 7.00

Total Points Allocated: 553.00
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2024 Pen Pushers
Shenandoah Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Details

1 Hogan, Brian

Long Drive

Pos. Player Details

1 Langdon, Shane

Putting Champ

Pos. Player Details

1 Sullivan, John

Goat Boy

Pos. Player Details

1 Ross, Jerry
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